			American Infrastructure Services		Sagaris Corp.		Hypower inc		Southeast Site Services		Precision Approach	
Item #	Item	Qty Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
	1 Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP) (C-100-14.1) Temporary Air and Water Pollution Soil Erosion and	1 lump sum	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	2 Siltation Control (C-102-5.	1 lump sum	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	3 Mobilization (C-105-6.1)	1 lump sum	\$66,500.00	\$66,500.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$90,500.00	\$90,500.00	\$113,316.00	\$113,316.00
	4 Contractor Staging and Storage (C-105-6.2)	1 lump sum	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$97,500.00	\$97,500.00
	5 Safety and Security (C-105-6.3)	1 lump sum	\$148,000.00	\$148,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
	6 Cold Milling (P-101-5.1)	226 square yard	\$80.00	\$18,080.00	\$24.00	\$5,424.00	\$140.00	\$31,640.00	\$185.00	\$41,810.00	\$250.00	\$56,500.00
	7 Asphalt Mixture Surface Course (P-403-8.1)	56 tons	\$600.00	\$33,600.00	\$450.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$67,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$84,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$98,000.00
	8 Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat (P-603-5.1)	55 gallon	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$38.00	\$2,090.00	\$6.00	\$330.00	\$8.50	\$467.50	\$375.00	\$20,625.00
	9 Marking Removal (P-620-5.1a)	2600 square feet	\$7.70	\$20,020.00	\$5.00	\$13,000.00	\$5.58	\$14,508.00	\$5.00	\$13,000.00	\$25.00	\$65,000.00
1	Temporary Markings Without Beads (P-620-5.2a)	1400 square feet	\$12.70	\$17,780.00	\$6.00	\$8,400.00	\$7.00	\$9,800.00	\$9.00	\$12,600.00	\$15.00	\$21,000.00
1	1 Permanent Markings With Type I Beads (P-620-5.2b)	1700 square feet	\$7.50	\$12,750.00	\$4.00	\$6,800.00	\$4.00	\$6,800.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$10.00	\$17,000.00
1	2 Permanent Markings With Type III Beads (P-620-5.2c)	5100 square feet	\$8.70	\$44,370.00	\$4.00	\$20,400.00	\$5.00	\$25,500.00	\$6.00	\$30,600.00	\$10.00	\$51,000.00
1	3 Permanent Markings With No Beads (P-620-5.2d)	6600 square feet	\$4.50	\$29,700.00	\$2.00	\$13,200.00	\$2.50	\$16,500.00	\$3.00	\$19,800.00	\$8.50	\$56,100.00
1	4 Fiberglass Pavement Reinforcement (Sheet C08) Hand excavate minimum 8 Wide x 28 Deep in earth (L-	1900 square feet	\$20.00	\$38,000.00	\$20.00	\$38,000.00	\$13.50	\$25,650.00	\$6.00	\$11,400.00	\$2.75	\$5,225.00
1	5 108-5.1) Saw cut and hand excavate minimum 8 Wide x 28 Deep	20 linear feet	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
1	6 in existing full strength pav	20 linear feet	\$34.00	\$680.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
	3/4 x 20 ground rods connected to counterpoise											
1	7 complete (L-108-5.3) $3/4 \times 10$ additional ground rod sections complete (L-108-	6 each	\$320.00	\$1,920.00	\$260.00	\$1,560.00	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$115.00	\$690.00
1	8 5.4) #6 AWG bare solid counterpoise conductor installed	6 each	\$160.00	\$960.00	\$270.00	\$1,620.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
1	9 over conduit system complete #8 5KV L-824 conductor installed in new and existing	1800 linear feet	\$1.75	\$3,150.00	\$1.65	\$2,970.00	\$1.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.50	\$4,500.00	\$1.10	\$1,980.00
2	O conduit/ductbank system One 2 Schedule 40 PVC conduit non-encased direct	9000 linear feet	\$1.75	\$15,750.00	\$1.70	\$15,300.00	\$1.10	\$9,900.00	\$1.50	\$13,500.00	\$1.10	\$9,900.00
2	1 buried and installed in earth One 2 Schedule 40 PVC conduit concrete encased and	1300 linear feet	\$6.70	\$8,710.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$12.00	\$15,600.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00
2	2 installed in existing full st Intercept existing conduit system and connect to new	500 linear feet	\$32.00	\$16,000.00	\$29.00	\$14,500.00	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$72.55	\$36,275.00
2	3 conduit system complete in Intercept existing light base can in earth/existing	4 each	\$260.00	\$1,040.00	\$240.00	\$960.00	\$28.00	\$112.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
2	4 pavement and connect to cond New L-804(L) LED elevated runway guard light and a	6 each	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$260.00	\$1,560.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
2	5 new L-867 base can installed New L-852G(L) LED flush mounted runway guard light	10 each	\$6,440.00	\$64,400.00	\$7,600.00	\$76,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	6 with control sequencing mod Intercept existing circuit conductors in existing base	33 each	\$4,450.00	\$146,850.00	\$6,800.00	\$224,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$148,500.00	\$8,900.00	\$293,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$132,000.00
2	7 can/ manhole /junction ca Coordination of Airfield Lighting Control and Monitoring	18 each	\$160.00	\$2,880.00	\$170.00	\$3,060.00	\$70.00	\$1,260.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00	\$325.00	\$5,850.00
2	8 System (ALCMS) Allowanc	1 lump sum	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
	BID ALLOWANCE			\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00
	TOTAL			\$749,600.00		\$754,244.00		\$933,490.00		\$942,177.50		\$1,135,261.00